
Company info

Shuttle Express 
800 SW 16th St. 
Renton WA, 98057 
sales@shuttleexpress.net 
(mailto:sales@shuttleexpress.net')

(mailto:sales@shuttleexpress.net')Call Us: +1 425 981 7000

Fax: +1 425 981 7071

Seattle Airport Transportation (https://shuttleexpress.com/seattle-seatac-airport-transportation/)
Share Ride (https://shuttleexpress.com/seattle/airport/share-ride/)

Private Van Service (https://shuttleexpress.com/seattle/airport/private-van-service/)

Downtown Airporter (https://shuttleexpress.com/seattle/airport/downtown-airporter/)

Scheduled Hotel Service (https://shuttleexpress.com/seattle/airport/scheduled-hotel-service-to-seatac/)

Town Cars & Limo (https://shuttleexpress.com/seattle/airport/town-cars-limos-to-seatac-airport/)

Large Group Charters (https://shuttleexpress.com/seattle/airport/large-group-charters-to-seatac-airport/)

  (https://shuttleexpress.com/)

Corporate & Event Transportation (https://shuttleexpress.com/corporate-event-transportation/)
Large Group Charters (https://shuttleexpress.com/seattle/corporate-event/large-group-charters-for-corporates-and-events/)

Private Van Service (https://shuttleexpress.com/seattle/corporate-event/private-van-service-for-corporates-and-events/)

Town cars & Limos (https://shuttleexpress.com/seattle/corporate-event/town-cars-and-limos/)

Cruise Transfers (https://shuttleexpress.com/seattle/cruise-transfers)

Tours & Charters (https://shuttleexpress.com/seattle-bus-tour-charter/)
Wedding (https://shuttleexpress.com/seattle/tours-charters/wedding/)

Prom (https://shuttleexpress.com/seattle/tours-charters/prom/)

Wine Tasting (https://shuttleexpress.com/seattle/tours-charters/wine-tasting/)

Charters (https://shuttleexpress.com/seattle/tours-charters/city-tours/)

Specialty Tours (https://shuttleexpress.com/seattle/tours-charters/speciality-tours/)

Our Fleet (https://shuttleexpress.com/âeet-vehicles/)

Brand with our Vans Ad Program (https://shuttleexpress.com/seattle/ads)

 (https://shuttleexpress.com)

Tips for Booking

Here are some helpful hints for booking on our new site:

For Location Type, choose “Airport,” “Address” or “Hotel” for your pick-up location, and choose “Airport,” “Address” or “Hotel” for your drop-o� location. Under
“Airport,” make sure to choose SEA for Sea-Tac Airport.

Our system uses o�cial airline codes (http://www.tvlon.com/resources/airlinecodes.htm) and some might not sound familiar. For example, Southwest Airlines is

“WN.”

When entering your �ight number in the �eld, enter only �ight numbers not the preceding airline letters.  For example: for Hawaiian Airlines �ight HA29, enter
only 29.

Please have your complete �ight info ready, since our system checks for accurate �ight data to make sure we get you there on time.

Spell out direction designations – for example, “NE” should be “Northeast.”

Enter your phone number in this format: 000-000-0000; if you have an international number, just enter zeros in this format.

 

Thanks for choosing Shuttle Express–we appreciate you!
 

(http://secure.trust-guard.com/security/12098)
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 (http://www.facebook.com/goshuttleexpress)  (http://www.twitter.com/shuttleexpress)  (https://plus.google.com/106753181327662218108/about)

About Shuttle Express (https://shuttleexpress.com/about/)
Web Discounts and Coupons (https://shuttleexpress.com/web-discounts-coupons/)

Community Service (https://shuttleexpress.com/community-service/)

Careers (https://shuttleexpress.com/careers/)

FAQ Information (https://shuttleexpress.com/faq-information/)

Hotel Partners (https://shuttleexpress.com/seattle-bellevue-hotels/)

Privacy & Rider Policies (https://shuttleexpress.com/rider-policies/)

Online Brochure (https://shuttleexpress.com/web/wp-content/uploads/2014/10/SE-Brochure-OCT-2014-RS.pdf)
Contact Us (https://shuttleexpress.com/contact-us/)

Storm Operations (https://shuttleexpress.com/storm-operations/)

News (https://shuttleexpress.com/category/news/)

Get Receipts (https://shuttleexpress.com/get-receipt/)

Hear us on the Radio! (/radio-spots)

© Copyright Shuttle Express 2017. All rights reserved.

A lodestar marketing group production (https://lodestarmg.com/)
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